
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Almanza Anibal MoboTrex aalmanza@mobotrex.com 6825590554 6825590554

Traffic Control products, 

cameras, data collection, 

networking hardware. None
2 Amir Mamoona Call Masters mamir@callmasters.us 972-955-0755

3 Arumugam Balamurali Themesoft Inc bala@themesoft.com 201-927-4545 2019274545

Human Resource consulting 

services, professional 

services in IT and Staff 

Augmentation MBE; WBE

4 Ayeni Patrick TinixImpacts patrickayeni@tiniximpacts.com 7346047160 7346047160

consulting, Marketing, IT, 

Logistics, Supply and 

management services MBE

5 Barron Eric Frost Insurance eric.barron@frostinsurance.com 682-715-3071 682-715-3071

Risk Management, Surety, 

Insurance None

6 Boiani Alda

12 Cuts Brazilian 

Steakhouse alda@12cutssteakhouse.com 4697797012 4697797012 Catering None

7 Brimingham Jason

Project Management 

Associates jbrimingham@pmapllc.com 8177935462 8177935462

QA/QC Inspections & 

Material Testing DBE; MBE

8 Brinkley Nathan Azteca Enterprises, LLC nathanb@azteca-omega.com 2149050612 469.260.5217

Pre-construction, 

construction management, 

design-build, and general 

contracting services MBE

9 Burkholder Christi The Reserves Network cburkholder@trnstaffing.com 972 385 8683 3257160966

Staffing for Office, 

Professional, Clerical, Call 

Center, Accounting, Finance, 

IT, Industrial and 

Manufacturing None

10 Casper David Red Wolf Records, LLC info@redwolfrecords.com 979-224-5717 979-224-5717

livestreaming and audio 

engineering None

11 Castille Denise Any Day CPR Training, LLC info@anydaycpr.com 214-617-1188 3175142820

CPR certification classes, 

AED products SBA (8a); WBE

12 Chaudhuri Biplab Digitys biplab@digitys.com 7735714158 7735714158

Products: Yujj-Smart 

Business Card, Quintrx-AI 

Based Employee Onboarding 

w Digital I9, Quintrx Pro-AI 

Based Vendor Evaluation & 

Risk Assessment MBE

13 Cho Jessica Nexien Inc jessica.c@nexien.com 945-942-6242 214-597-3693

Staffing solutions, Managed 

IT services, Low Voltage 

Solutions DBE
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14 Davis Kenneth Rumler Rebar Inc kdavis@rumcivil.com 8174493459 8174493459 Reinforcing Steel Installation DBE
15 Day Mike Clean Ayr Co. mday@cleanayr.com 2145515522 2145515522 Diesel Exhaust Fluid None

16 Deming Rob Primera Engineers, Ltd. rdeming@primeraeng.com 3122426414 17733988327 Transportation & Civil Design WBE

17 DiStefano Nadia

Women's Business 

Council - Southwest ndistefano@wbcsouthwest.org 8174052239 18172538088

National WBE Certification 

Agency WBE

18 F. Mark American Alloy mark@aalloy.com 8178960617 8178960617

Procurement of Industrial, 

Safety, and Janitorial 

Supplies SBA (8a)

19 Faraj Fadi JRB Engineering, LLC ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 2146780022 2146780022

Geotechnical and 

Construction Materials 

Testing

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a)

20 Foley Kathleen Siena Realty Advisors, LLC sienarealtyadvisors@gmail.com 214.870.5462 702.510.2274

Real Estate - appraisal, 

acquisitions, right-of-way, 

condemnation, easements DBE

21 Franco Mark American Alloy mark@aalloy.com 972-323-1141 817-896-0617 Industrial & Safety Supplies

22 Frencha Daris The Benefit Boutique daris@thebenefitboutique.com 817-863-2552 817-863-2552 Employee Benefits WBE
23 Galindo Maria Flex Technology Group maria.galindo@flextg.com 2148684369 2148684369 Managed Print Services None

24 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial, LLC charles@skystreamaerial.com 6826518201 6826518201

Virtual Design Construction, 

Site Documentation, Site 

progress photo/video, FPV 

Flythru & Marketing Visuals, 

Inspections, 2D & 3D BIM 

Site Modeling, MBE

25 Gilchrist Lauren

Part and Parcel 

Distributors LLC

laurengilchrist@partsandparcelsus.co

m 4695344911 4695344911

Electrical equipment 

including UPS, HVAC, 

Generators, Switchgear, and 

ATS MBE

26 Gonzales Reba Home Depot prodesk_6816@homedepot.com 214-942-6658 972-585-3374

27 Gutierrez Julie Core CMCI julie@corecmci.com 2148105532 2142982173

Project Management and 

Construction services- 

Lighting, Light Poles, pole 

bases, paving and asphalt 

maitenance DBE; MBE; WBE

28 Hailegiorgis Yonatan

Texas Unique 

Remodelation turecoshield@gmail.com 4693966909 4693966909 Construction MBE
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29 Hassan Jide Thanso Consulting, LLC jide.hassan@thanosconsulting.net 2149094815 2149094815

I.T Solutions, Managed & 

Professional Services, Cloud 

Computing Services and 

Solutions MBE

30 Haugdahl Dan

Morse Data Enterprises, 

LLC dhaugdahl@itsmorse.com 952-454-8716 952-454-8716

Cloud Contact Center 

consulting, deployment, 

support. None
31 Henry Jessica Flex Technology Group jessica.bento@flextg.com 9729294445 Managed Print Services None

32 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@businessprnews.com 214-682-9287 214-682-9287

Marketing Expert in Social 

Media, Google Ads, 

Facebook Ads; and 360 

Virtual Tours Trained and 

Certified by Google since 

2012. None

33 Iarussi David Supernova Aerial david@supernovaaerial.com 4696827261 4696827261

Live streaming aerial 

inspection, post production 

enhancing, media marketing 

productions None

34 Iarussi Michael SuperNova Aerial.com michael@supernovaaerial.com (469) 630-1886 (469) 682-1874

Live streaming aerial 

Inspection, post production 

enhancing, media 

productions for marketing None

35 Jennings Barbara

Ice Sum Lawn Care Plus 

LLC isomb3414@gmail.com 817-366-7200 817-366-7200

Grounds Maintenance, 

mowing, blowing, 

landscaping, fence repair, 

planting, weeding, mulch, 

fertilizer MBE; WBE

36 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 12142101110 12142101110

Consulting/ Business 

Education & Support 

Services None

37 Kanetzky Jimmy Summus Industries, Inc

jimmy.kanetzky@summusindustries.c

om (281) 640-1765, Ext. 123(979) 204-9820

IT - Products, Software,and 

Services - Client and Data 

Center MBE

38 Kanetzky Jimmy Summus Industries, Inc

jimmy.kanetzky@summusindustries.c

om

(281) 640-1765, 

Ext. 123 (979) 204-9820

IT - Products, Software,and 

Services - Client and Data 

Center MBE

39 Kelly Steve Tech Plan skelly@tplan.com 4694674087

Supporting Part and Parcel 

Distributors HVAC None

40 Khurshid Tariq Qultek Consultants, Inc. tkhurshid@aol.com 9546755681 9546755681 Resource Providers MBE; WBE
41 Kinney Quaneesah Nothing But Tech quaneesahkinney@nbtt.tech 9479996363 2488958249 Technology SBA (8a)
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42 Kolachina Madhu SHEJOBS madhukolachina@she-jobs.com (972) 750-0709 (972) 750-0709

Data Engineering,Cloud 

Migration ,Software 

Development ,Back office 

,Image processing,RPA ,Test 

Automation WBE

43 Kuppuswami Ramakrishnan Agency Assist LLC ram@agencyassistllc.com 6309947535 6309947535

IT professional services 

which includes 

implementation and staff 

Augmentation MBE

44 Leatherwood Alicia

TJ's Professional Painting 

LLC aleatherwood@tjspropainting.com 2147299163 2147299163

Painting, Power Washing, 

Sandblasting, Striping, 

Industrial Coatings DBE; MBE

45 Lui Dennis Tech Plan dlui@tplan.com 4694674032

Supporting Part and Parcel 

UPS None

46 Martinez Ruben PPG Paints ruben.martinez@ppg.com 9727622179 9727622179

Architectural Coatings, 

Traffic Marking, Adhesive 

and Sealants None

47 Miao Mei Prosperity Bank mei.miao@prosperitybankusa.com 2147802750 19727541443

bank accounts, business 

loans, home mortgage, 

treasury management, etc. None

48 Mikkelsen David

PDQ Staffing - Haltom City 

Branch dmikkelsen@pdqstaffing.com 19404351351 19404351351

Hiring and Recruitment 

Services WBE

49 Mistry Nilesh Digitys nilesh@digitys.com 2147669611 2147669611

Software Products - Yujj 

Digital Business Card, 

Quintryx AI Based Employee 

Onboarding with Digital I9 

and Quintryx Pro AI Driven 

Vendor Assessment MBE

50 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz, LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804 8179833492

App Modernization, System 

Integration, Data & AI 

Services, Tech staffing MBE

51 Moore Zakiya

Marys Sparkling Cleaning 

Service zakiya838@gmail.com 317-968-0452 317-968-0452

Professional Cleaning, 

janitorial services WBE
52 N/A Meenu ICS Global Soft Inc. Meenu@icsglobalsoft.com 469-274-4465
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53 Nava Blake CIMA Logistics LLC blakenava@cimalogisticsllc.com 8177980041 Transportation & Logistics MBE; WBE

54 Nelabhatla Swathi Nelabhatla swathi@she-jobs.com 4693555666 469 355 5666

Technology consulting 

,Image processing ,Back 

office ,Cloud,Data ,Fullstack 

,Testing ,Project 

Management WBE

55 Okiomah Karo KO Communications karo@kocomms.com 512-363-0492

Marketing, PR, Social media, 

Executive search SBA (8a); WBE

56 Ortiz Chastity Trail Pet Hospital tph.practicemanager@gmail.com 9726299766 602-465-5549 Veterinary None

57 Ortiz Chastity Trail Pet Hospital tph.practicemanager@gmail.com 9726299766 602-465-5549 Veterinary None

58 Pannell Timothy Pannell Industries tp1978@pibroom.com 214 388 9999 214 533 1978

SALES AND SERVICE OF 

SWEEPERS DBE

59 Parsons Mark Rimini Street mparsons@riministreet.com 469-798-9001 972-333-4196

Vendor maintenance 

support - Oracle, SAP, IBM, 

Microsoft, and Salesforce None
60 Porter Tylenthia FTG Texas typorter@flextg.com 469-942-9308 214-680-5858

61 Powell Kendall The Reserves Network kpowell@trnstaffing.com 9723858683

Staffing for Office, 

professional, clerical, call 

center, industrial, 

manufacturing, IT, None

62 Ratliff Tony Honor Industries LLC tony@honorindustriesllc.com 8178450391 8178450391 Fasteners, Signage

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a)

63 Raza-Coo Amir Callmasters Inc amirraza@callmasters.us 9406418753 9406418753

Technology products and 

services None

64 Rosado Dan TJC Worldwide, LLC danrosado9@gmail.com 972-473-2074

Supplier of Cement, Sand, 

Gravel and Concrete DBE; MBE

65 Rosado George TJC Worldwide, LLC george@tjcwwllc.com 972-473-2074

Supplier of Cement, Sand, 

Gravel and Concrete DBE; MBE

66 Scarborough Don Bomberos Dirt Work LLC bomberosdirtwork@gmail.com 2142055017 2142055017

Construction/guardrail 

installation, repair, 

demolition, Excavation, site 

preparation, landscape 

installation, land 

clearing/tree/stump 

removal. MBE; WBE

67 Scott Dareious Business Control Systems dareious.scott@bcsmis.com 972-241-8392 4694963679 Staffing

DBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

68 Thurgood Glen Consor Engineers gthurgood@consoreng.com

972-480-8950 

ext. 54440
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69 Turner Wade

Practical Building 

Systems, LLC wade@practicalbuildings.com 6824041010 6822065599 Steel Supply MBE
70 Ward Matt IMA Financial Group matt.ward@imacorp.com 9858696058 9858696058 Insurance & Bonding None
71 Washington Joshua RBCA jwashington@blackcontractors.org 214-565-8946 Contractor Association
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